
  

St. Thomas Aquinas Child Development Center 

2023-2024 Important Events 
 

Tuesday Aug. 1, 2023 First Day of Fall 2023 Semester All Families 

Monday Aug. 14, 2023 Staff Development Day/Student Holiday School Closed 

Friday Sept. 1, 2023 Tuition rate change for the 2023/2024 school year  

Monday Sept. 4, 2023                             Labor Day School Closed 

Monday-Friday Sept. 11-15, 2023                            Book Fair CDC Foyer 

Thursday Sept. 21, 2023 Fall Photos with Specialties Photography  

Friday Oct. 6, 2023 Staff Development Day School Closed 

Monday Oct. 9, 2023 Indigenous Peoples’ Day School Closed 

Wednesday Nov. 1, 2023                                  All Saints Day  

Wednesday-Friday Nov. 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed 

Wednesday Dec. 6, 2023 St. Nicholas Feast Day  

Friday Dec. 22, 2023 
Christmas Program (Early Release-ALL CLASSES)/ 

Staff Development Day 10:00 am 

Monday-Tuesday Dec. 25 - Jan. 2, 2024 Christmas/Student Holidays School Closed 

Wednesday Jan. 3, 2024 First Day of Spring 2023 Semester  

Monday Jan. 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed 

Friday Jan. 26, 2024 Celebration of St. Thomas Aquinas Feast Day (1/28)  

Monday-Friday Jan. 29 - Feb 2, 2024 Catholic Schools Week/School Spirit Week  

Monday Feb. 19, 2024 Staff Development Day School Closed 

Wednesday Feb. 21, 2024                              Ash Wednesday  

Wednesday-Friday Mar. 13 -15, 2024                              Spring Break School Closed 

Friday Mar. 29, 2024                              Good Friday School Closed 

Monday Apr. 1, 2024 Staff Development Day School Closed 

Wednesday-

Thursday 
Apr. 10-11, 2024 Spring Photos w/ Specialties Photography Structure Area 

Wednesday May 1,2024 May Crowning of Mary Ceremony Gazebo 

Thursday May 9, 2024 Muffins for Mom Foyer 

Monday-Friday May 6-10, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week  

Friday May 24 2024 
Spring Program (Early Release-ALL CLASSES)/ 

Pre-K Graduation 10:00am 

Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day / Student Holiday School Closed 

Thursday June 13, 2024                                Donuts for Dad Structure Area 

Wednesday June 19, 2024 Staff Development Day School Closed 

Tuesday July 4, 2024 Independence Day School Closed 

*** DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE *** 


